
FORM 3A: BIOGRAPHY – LEAD ARCHITECT 
	Position  
	LEAD ARCHITECT

	Lot
	

	Area  
	Architecture 


	Name and surname
	

	Date and place of birth
	

	Nationality 
	

	Qualification and professional title
	

	Licence 300
	


	Institution 

(date from – to)
	Acquired diplomas

	
	

	
	


Current position:


Time spent in the company:


Membership in professional organisations:

Specific experience in the region:

	Country  
	Date from – to 

	
	

	
	

	
	


Professional experience 

At least 10 (ten) years of work experience
Personal references to be listed from the latest to the earliest one.

	Date from – to
	Place 
	Company and person for recommendation 

	Position 
	Description 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Other relevant information (e.g. publications, awards and acknowledgements, participation in exhibitions and in panels, studies, expert activities, membership in organisations):

Table with data about personal references for the constructed or buildings under construction. 

At least 5 (five) reference buildings, total minimum gross area of 10,000 m2.

Personal references to be listed from the latest to the earliest one.

	No.
	Classification of building
	Building name
	Location 
	Gross area (m2)
	Commencement of construction
	Completion of construction

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	...
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Total gross area of constructed or buildings under construction (m2) 
	


CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE INVESTOR/CLIENT FOR THE CONSTRUCTED OR BUILDING UNDER CONSTRUCTION
INVESTOR/CLIENT
	Organisation 
	

	Address 
	

	Seat 
	 


THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

	Name and surname
	

	Date and place of birth
	

	Licence 300
	 


HAS BEEN RESPONSIBLE DESIGNER FOR THE ABOVE STATED CONSTRUCTED OR BUILDING UNDER CONSTRUCTION 
	Classification of building
	

	Name of the building
	

	Location 
	

	Investor/Client
	

	Designer's company 
	

	Gross area of the building
	

	Construction commencement year
	

	Construction completion year
	


CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE OF THE AUTHORISED PERSON

	In 
	on

	Name and surname of authorised person
	

	Contact phone number
	 

	Seal of the organisation


	Signature of authorised person




Table with data about personal references for the number of won awards at urban development – architectural contests. 

Personal references to be listed from the latest to the earliest one.

	No.
	Year 
	Contest name
	Location 
	Organiser / Announcer 
	Implementer 
	Award 

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	...
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Total number – FIRST AWARD
	

	Total number – SECOND AWARD
	

	Total number – THIRD AWARD
	


CERTIFICATE OF THE ORGANISER OR ANNOUNCER OR IMPLEMENTER OF THE URBAN DEVELOPMENT-ARCHITECTURAL CONTEST

ANNOUNCER/ORGANISER/IMPLEMENTER

OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT-ARCHITECTURAL CONTEST

	Organisation 
	

	Address 
	

	Seat 
	 


THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

	Name and surname
	

	Date and place of birth
	 


AT THE IMPLEMENTED URBAN DEVELOPMENT-ARCHITECTURAL CONTEST

	Contest year
	

	Contest name
	

	Location 
	

	Announcer / organiser 
	

	Implementer 
	


WON

	Award  
	


CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE OF THE AUTHORISED PERSON

	In 
	on

	Name and surname of authorised person
	

	Contact phone number
	 

	Seal of the organisation


	Signature of authorised person




� The Tenderer shall state the name, surname and data of a contact person for references. The Contracting Authority retains the right to contact reference persons. If you cannot name the reference person, please reason the situation. The Contracting Authority retain to right to require additional documentation.


� The Tenderer shall submit required proofs for the stated information. The Contracting Authority retains the right to require additional documentation.


� The Tenderer shall submit required proofs for the stated information. The Contracting Authority retains the right to require additional documentation.
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